Crowland Abbey

PRAYER, PEACE AND PRAISE

June Services
Sunday IstJune -Tlam Holy Communion
Thurs BthJune -10am Holy Communion
Sunday 8th June -Tlam Pentecost Holy Communion (MAP)
- 6pm Community Songs of Praise J4
Thurs 12th June -10am Hely Communion
Sunday 15th June - Tlam Holy Communion
Thurs 19th June -10am Holy Communion
Sunday 22nd June -Tlam All Age Service
Thurs 26th June -10am Holy Communion
Sunday 29th June - Tlam Holy Communion
Prayer
Monday 2nd June 1lam Julian Prayer Meeting
Every Tuesday Ipm Prayer Warriors (for 30 mins)
The Abbey is open every day from Tlam - 4pm (subject to the
availability of our volunteers).

Upcoming Events

Celebrate Croyland Abbey Day - Sat 7th June 10am - 4pm
Community Songs of Praise - Sunday 8" June, 6pm

Seige Re-enactment Weekend 28th - 29th June
Corhmunity Orchestra Sat 12th July

Turin Shroud Exhibition - 2™ - 8 August

Flower Festival - 22nd -25th August

For more information see the Crowland Abbey Facebook page or visit our website
www.crowlandabbey.org.uk

To arrange a baptism, wedding, funeral, home communion or pastoral visit contact:
Rev. Mark Williams, tel: 01778 217366 or email: vicar@crowlandabbey.org.uk

For other bookings at the Abbey contact David Searle, Churchwarden,

tel: 07761549865 or email churchwardenl@crowlandabbey,org,uk.




